Year: 2015

Make: Volkswagen
Model:
VIN: 3VW507AT3FM817456

SAFETY

- Back-Up Camera

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety
Belts -inc: Pretensioners

- Driver And Passenger Side Airbag Head
Extension

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front
Airbags

- Low Tire Pressure Warning

- VW Car-Net Emergency Sos

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-
Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

- ABS And Driveline Traction Control

- Electronic Stability Control

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

-2 12V DC Power Outlets

- Immobilizer 11l Immobilizer

- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets

- Front Center Armrest w/Storage

- Manual Adjustable Front Head Restraints
and Manual Adjustable Rear Head
Restraints

- Seats w/Leatherette Back Material

- Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Trip Computer

- Redundant Digital Speedometer

- Power Door Locks w/Autolock Feature

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Power 1st Row Windows w/Front And Rear
1-Touch Up/Down

- Instrument Panel Covered Bin, Dashboard
Storage, Driver And Passenger Door Bins
- Smart Device Integration

- Tracker System

- FOB Controls -inc: Cargo Access

- Cargo Space Lights

* Rigid Cargo Cover

- Carpet Floor Trim

- Full Carpet Floor Covering -inc: Carpet
Front And Rear Floor Mats

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Front And Rear Map Lights

- Full Floor Console w/Storage, Mini
Overhead Console w/Storage and 2 12V DC
Power Outlets

- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors
- Day-Night Rearview Mirror

- V-Tex Leatherette Seating Surfaces

- Leather Gear Shifter Material

- Full Cloth Headliner

- Interior Trim -inc: Body-Colored
Instrument Panel Insert, Body-Colored
Door Panel Insert and Chrome/Metal-Look
Interior Accents

- Driver Foot Rest

- Locking Glove Box

+ HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts

- Manual Air Conditioning

+ Cruise Control

- Proximity Key For Doors And Push Button
Start

- Remote Keyless Entry w/Integrated Key
Transmitter, llluminated Entry and Panic
Button

- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type

- Valet Function

Beetle Convertible 2dr Auto 1.8T w/Tech

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Rear Cupholder

- Front Cupholder

- Leather Steering Wheel

- VW Car-Net Selective Service Internet
Access

- Power Rear Windows

- Gauges -inc: Speedometer, Odometer,
Engine Coolant Temp, Tachometer, Trip
Odometer and Trip Computer

- Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column
- 50-50 Folding Bench Front Facing Fold
Forward Seatback Rear Seat

- Passenger Seat -inc: Manual Rear Seat
Easy Entry

- Driver Seat -inc: Manual Rear Seat Easy
Entry

- Heatable Front Comfort Seats -inc: 6-way
manually adjustable front seats w/manual
lumbar support

ENTERTAINMENT

- Bluetooth Wireless Phone Connectivity

- Window Grid Diversity Antenna

+ Streaming Audio

- Audio Theft Deterrent

- 8 Speakers

- Radio w/Seek-Scan, Compatible Remote
CD, Clock, Speed Compensated Volume
Control, Radio Data System and External
Memory Control

- Radio: Premium VIII Touchscreen w/6-CD -
inc: MP3 playback, aux in and SiriusXM
satellite radio w/limited subscription

EXTERIOR

- Aero-Composite Halogen Daytime Running
Headlamps

- Tailgate/Rear Door Lock Included w/Power
Door Locks

- Trunk Rear Cargo Access

- Lip Spoiler

- Power Convertible Top w/Lining, Glass Rear
Window and Automatic Roll-Over Protection
- Fully Galvanized Steel Panels

- Variable Intermittent Wipers w/Heated Jets
- Light Tinted Glass

- Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster

- Body-Colored Power Heated Side Mirrors
w/Manual Folding and Turn Signal Indicator
- Body-Colored Door Handles

- Chrome Side Windows Trim

- Body-Colored Bodyside Moldings

- Body-Colored Rear Bumper

- Body-Colored Front Bumper

- Clearcoat Paint

- Compact Spare Tire Mounted Inside Under
Cargo

- Steel Spare Wheel

- Wheels w/Silver Accents

- Tires: P215/55R17 All-Season

+ Wheels: 17" Turbine Alloy

MECHANICAL

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front
Vented Discs, Brake Assist and Hill Hold
Control

- Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
+ Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs

- Single Stainless Steel Exhaust

- 14.5 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering

- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

- Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers

+ 140 Amp Alternator

- 60-Amp/Hr 330CCA Maintenance-Free
Battery w/Run Down Protection

- 3.87 Axle Ratio

- Front-Wheel Drive

MonroneyLabels.com

6-Speed A/T

CITY MPG HIG

Fuel Economy

HWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[G2SL] Tornado Red/Black Roof

[2RSL] Platinum Gray Metallic/Black Roof
[T1SL] Yellow Rush/Black Roof

[XosL] Denim Blue/Black Roof

[0QSL] Pure White/Black Roof

[A1SL] Black Uni/Black Roof

[8ESL] Reflex Silver Metallic/Black Roof
[0BSL] Moonrock Silver Metallic/Black Roof
[G2SM] Tornado Red/Beige Roof

[0BSM] Moonrock Silver Metallic/Beige Roof
[4QSM] Toffee Brown Metallic/Beige Roof
[X0SsM] Denim Blue/Beige Roof

[0QSM] Pure White/Beige Roof

[A1SM] Black Uni/Beige Roof

[PAINT] Standard Paint

[Jul Titan Black, V Tex Leatherette Seating
Surfaces

[NJ1 Beige, V Tex Leatherette Seating
Surfaces

[NWD] Wind Deflector W/Storage Shelf
[AWL] Security Wheel Locks (Set Of 4)
[NGW] Twin White Horizontal Stripes Decals
[NSB] Beetle Black Stripe Graphics Kit
[NSw] Beetle White Stripe Graphics Kit
[NTS] Twin Black Horizontal Stripes Decals
[NCE] Chrome Exhaust Tips

[NDS] Stainless Steel Door Sills (Set Of 2)
[NGG] Wheel Splash Guards (Set Of 4)
[NCC] Mojomats Carpeted Mat Kit (Set Of 4)
[NCM] Monster Mats Rubber Mats (Set Of 4)
[AID] First Aid Kit

[ARK] Roadside Assistance Kit

[NAA] Alarm Kit

Original Shipping Charge

$27,995.00

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$500
$80

$400
$220
$220
$400
$130
$240
$220
$130
$130
$35

$85

$325
$820

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$31,930.00

Maurer INC




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY

	New
	INTERIOR
	ENTERTAINMENT
	EXTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	Maurer INC


