Year: 2015 Make: Volkswagen

Model: Beetle Convertible 2dr Auto 1.8T w/Tech

VIN: 3VW507AT3FM817456

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 6-Speed A/T

Exterior: Interior:

SAFETY

- Back-Up Camera
- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners
- Driver And Passenger Side Airbag Head Extension
- Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- Low Tire Pressure Warning
- VW Car-Net Emergency Sos
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- Side Impact Beams
- ABS And Driveline Traction Control
- **Electronic Stability Control**

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration
- · 2 12V DC Power Outlets
- · Immobilizer III Immobilizer
- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets
- Front Center Armrest w/Storage
- · Manual Adjustable Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints
- Seats w/Leatherette Back Material
- Analog Appearance
- Outside Temp Gauge
- Trip Computer
- Redundant Digital Speedometer
- Power Door Locks w/Autolock Feature
- **Delayed Accessory Power**
- Power 1st Row Windows w/Front And Rear 1-Touch Up/Down
- Instrument Panel Covered Bin, Dashboard Storage, Driver And Passenger Door Bins
- Smart Device Integration
- Tracker System
- FOB Controls -inc: Cargo Access
- Cargo Space Lights
- Rigid Cargo Cover
- Carpet Floor Trim
- · Full Carpet Floor Covering -inc: Carpet Front And Rear Floor Mats
- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- Front And Rear Map Lights · Full Floor Console w/Storage, Mini
- Overhead Console w/Storage and 2 12V DC **Power Outlets**
- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors
- Day-Night Rearview Mirror
- V-Tex Leatherette Seating Surfaces Leather Gear Shifter Material
- Full Cloth Headliner
- Interior Trim -inc: Body-Colored Instrument Panel Insert, Body-Colored Door Panel Insert and Chrome/Metal-Look Interior Accents
- Driver Foot Rest
- Locking Glove Box
- HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts
- Manual Air Conditioning
- Cruise Control
- Proximity Key For Doors And Push Button
- Remote Keyless Entry w/Integrated Key Transmitter, Illuminated Entry and Panic Button
- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type
- Valet Function

- Rear Cupholder
- Front Cupholder
- Leather Steering Wheel
- · VW Car-Net Selective Service Internet Access
- · Power Rear Windows
- Gauges -inc: Speedometer, Odometer, Engine Coolant Temp, Tachometer, Trip Odometer and Trip Computer
- · Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column 50-50 Folding Bench Front Facing Fold Forward Seatback Rear Seat
- Passenger Seat -inc: Manual Rear Seat
- Driver Seat -inc: Manual Rear Seat Easy Entry
- · Heatable Front Comfort Seats -inc: 6-way manually adjustable front seats w/manual lumbar support

ENTERTAINMENT

- · Bluetooth Wireless Phone Connectivity
- Window Grid Diversity Antenna
- Streaming Audio
- Audio Theft Deterrent
- 8 Speakers
- Radio w/Seek-Scan, Compatible Remote CD, Clock, Speed Compensated Volume Control, Radio Data System and External Memory Control
- · Radio: Premium VIII Touchscreen w/6-CD inc: MP3 playback, aux in and SiriusXM satellite radio w/limited subscription

EXTERIOR

- Aero-Composite Halogen Daytime Running Headlamps
- Tailgate/Rear Door Lock Included w/Power Door Locks
- Trunk Rear Cargo Access
- Lip Spoiler
- Power Convertible Top w/Lining, Glass Rear Window and Automatic Roll-Over Protection · Fully Galvanized Steel Panels
- Variable Intermittent Wipers w/Heated Jets
- Light Tinted Glass
- · Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster
- Body-Colored Power Heated Side Mirrors
 w/Manual Folding and Turn Signal Indicator
- Body-Colored Door Handles
- Chrome Side Windows Trim **Body-Colored Bodyside Moldings**
- Body-Colored Rear Bumper
- Body-Colored Front Bumper
- Clearcoat Paint
- Compact Spare Tire Mounted Inside Under Cargo
- Steel Spare Wheel
- Wheels w/Silver Accents
- Tires: P215/55R17 All-Season
- · Wheels: 17" Turbine Alloy

MECHANICAL

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front Vented Discs, Brake Assist and Hill Hold Control
- Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs Single Stainless Steel Exhaust
- 14.5 Gal. Fuel Tank
- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
- Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
- 140 Amp Alternator
- 60-Amp/Hr 330CCA Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down Protection
- · 3.87 Axle Ratio
- · Front-Wheel Drive

CITY MPG

24



HIGHWAY MPG

32

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$27,995.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[G2SL] Tornado Red/Black Roof	\$0
[2RSL] Platinum Gray Metallic/Black Roof	\$0
[T1SL] Yellow Rush/Black Roof	\$0
[X0SL] Denim Blue/Black Roof	\$0
[0QSL] Pure White/Black Roof	\$0
[A1SL] Black Uni/Black Roof	\$0
[8ESL] Reflex Silver Metallic/Black Roof	\$0
[0BSL] Moonrock Silver Metallic/Black Roof	\$0
[G2SM] Tornado Red/Beige Roof	\$0
[0BSM] Moonrock Silver Metallic/Beige Roof	\$0
[4QSM] Toffee Brown Metallic/Beige Roof	\$0
[X0SM] Denim Blue/Beige Roof	\$0
[0QSM] Pure White/Beige Roof	\$0
[A1SM] Black Uni/Beige Roof	\$0
[PAINT] Standard Paint	\$0
[JU] Titan Black, V Tex Leatherette Seating Surfaces	\$0
[NJ] Beige, V Tex Leatherette Seating	\$0
Surfaces	
[NWD] Wind Deflector W/Storage Shelf	\$500
[AWL] Security Wheel Locks (Set Of 4)	\$80
[NGW] Twin White Horizontal Stripes Decals	\$400
[NSB] Beetle Black Stripe Graphics Kit	\$220
[NSW] Beetle White Stripe Graphics Kit	\$220
[NTS] Twin Black Horizontal Stripes Decals	\$400
[NCE] Chrome Exhaust Tips	\$130
[NDS] Stainless Steel Door Sills (Set Of 2)	\$240
[NGG] Wheel Splash Guards (Set Of 4)	\$220
[NCC] Mojomats Carpeted Mat Kit (Set Of 4)	\$130
[NCM] Monster Mats Rubber Mats (Set Of 4)	\$130
[AID] First Aid Kit	\$35
[ARK] Roadside Assistance Kit	\$85
[NAA] Alarm Kit	\$325
Original Shipping Charge	\$820
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$31,930.00

Maurer INC